South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:08:55 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*4355 (Rat #0718, Act #0633 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By Harvin, Bailey, K.E. Bailey, D. Blackwell, D.M. Bruce, P.M.
Burch, T.M. Burriss, C.D. Chamblee, Davenport, Elliott, Glover, B.H. Harwell, Haskins, T.E. Huff, M.F. Jaskwhich, M.
McLeod, T.F. Rogers, R. Smith and S.S. Wofford

A Joint Resolution to extend the early incentive detection period of the State Underground Petroleum Environmental
Response Bank.-amended title

01/11/90
01/11/90
02/14/90
02/22/90
02/22/90
02/27/90
02/28/90
02/28/90
04/10/90
05/31/90
05/31/90
05/31/90
06/04/90
06/06/90
06/07/90
06/12/90
06/12/90
06/12/90
07/31/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-15
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-4
Amended HJ-17

Read second time HJ-17

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-21
Amended SJ-61

Read second time SJ-62

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-62

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-21
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-79

Ratified R 718

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/12/90

Act No. 633

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



