

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*4355 (Rat #0718, Act #0633 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By Harvin, Bailey, K.E. Bailey, D. Blackwell, D.M. Bruce, P.M. Burch, T.M. Burriss, C.D. Chamblee, Davenport, Elliott, Glover, B.H. Harwell, Haskins, T.E. Huff, M.F. Jaskwhich, M. McLeod, T.F. Rogers, R. Smith and S.S. Wofford

A Joint Resolution to extend the early incentive detection period of the State Underground Petroleum Environmental Response Bank.-amended title

01/11/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
01/11/90	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-15
02/14/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-4
02/22/90	House	Amended HJ-17
02/22/90	House	Read second time HJ-17
02/27/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
02/28/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
02/28/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-11
04/10/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-21
05/31/90	Senate	Amended SJ-61
05/31/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-62
05/31/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-62
06/04/90	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-21
06/06/90	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-79
06/07/90		Ratified R 718
06/12/90		Signed By Governor
06/12/90		Effective date 06/12/90
06/12/90		Act No. 633
07/31/90		Copies available